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1  Pepperdine 290 304 305 899

1  Jayvie Agojo 76 70 75 221

2  Carolina Llano 74 76 73 223

T5  Marina Choi 71 80 78 229

T5  Leanne Bowditch 69 81 79 229

9  Eileen Vargas 76 78 80 234

2  San Francisco, U. of 306 315 303 924

T3  Jessica Potter 75 74 78 227

T7  Eloise Vincencio 72 80 78 230

10  Kristin Nichols 77 83 75 235

11  Sydney Roughton 82 78 76 236

T15  Casey Gee 82 91 74 247

3  Santa Clara Univ. 317 318 317 952

T7  Megan Stoddart 78 76 76 230

12  Samantha Trask 79 78 81 238

T15  Candice Palmer 84 82 81 247

T18  Jenny Nelson 80 82 87 249

T21  Corey Utsurogi 80 93 79 252

4  Gonzaga University 326 329 318 973

T3  Mary Kate Morgan 76 77 74 227

14  Lacey Jo Manwaring 78 86 81 245

T18  Lauren Phillips 85 83 81 249

25  Jennifer Swanson 91 − 87 178

T21  Sarah Sheffield 87 83 82 252

5  Portland, U. of 323 332 329 984

13  Molly Edmunds 82 77 80 239

T15  Ashley Williams 83 82 82 247

T18  Kristin Howell 81 87 81 249

23  Melanie Lee 80 88 86 254

24  Taryn Kuida 80 86 90 256
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start finish player school scores

1 1 Jayvie Agojo Pepperdine 76 70 75 221 +5

T3 2 Carolina Llano Pepperdine 74 76 73 223 +7

7 T3 Mary Kate Morgan Gonzaga University 76 77 74 227 +11

2 T3 Jessica Potter San Francisco, U. of 75 74 78 227 +11

T3 T5 Leanne Bowditch Pepperdine 69 81 79 229 +13

5 T5 Marina Choi Pepperdine 71 80 78 229 +13

T8 T7 Megan Stoddart Santa Clara Univ. 78 76 76 230 +14

6 T7 Eloise Vincencio San Francisco, U. of 72 80 78 230 +14

T8 9 Eileen Vargas Pepperdine 76 78 80 234 +18

T12 10 Kristin Nichols San Francisco, U. of 77 83 75 235 +19

T12 11 Sydney Roughton San Francisco, U. of 82 78 76 236 +20

10 12 Samantha Trask Santa Clara Univ. 79 78 81 238 +22

11 13 Molly Edmunds Portland, U. of 82 77 80 239 +23

15 14 Lacey Jo Manwaring Gonzaga University 78 86 81 245 +29

T23 T15 Casey Gee San Francisco, U. of 82 91 74 247 +31

T17 T15 Candice Palmer Santa Clara Univ. 84 82 81 247 +31

16 T15 Ashley Williams Portland, U. of 83 82 82 247 +31

T19 T18 Kristin Howell Portland, U. of 81 87 81 249 +33

14 T18 Jenny Nelson Santa Clara Univ. 80 82 87 249 +33

T19 T18 Lauren Phillips Gonzaga University 85 83 81 249 +33

22 T21 Sarah Sheffield Gonzaga University 87 83 82 252 +36

T23 T21 Corey Utsurogi Santa Clara Univ. 80 93 79 252 +36

T19 23 Melanie Lee Portland, U. of 80 88 86 254 +38

T17 24 Taryn Kuida Portland, U. of 80 86 90 256 +40

− − Jennifer Swanson Gonzaga University 91 W 87 − −
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Par 3 Scoring

J. Potter USF 2.67 −4

C. Palmer SantaClara 2.83 −2

A. Williams Portland 2.92 −1

E. Vincencio USF 3.08 +1

J. Agojo Pepperdine 3.08 +1

L. Bowditch Pepperdine 3.17 +2

C. Llano Pepperdine 3.17 +2

S. Roughton USF 3.17 +2

M. Choi Pepperdine 3.25 +3

K. Howell Portland 3.25 +3

S. Sheffield Gonzaga 3.33 +4

E. Vargas Pepperdine 3.33 +4

M. Lee Portland 3.33 +4

S. Trask SantaClara 3.33 +4

J. Nelson SantaClara 3.33 +4

M. Morgan Gonzaga 3.42 +5

M. Stoddart SantaClara 3.42 +5

L. Manwaring Gonzaga 3.42 +5

C. Gee USF 3.50 +6

K. Nichols USF 3.50 +6

C. Utsurogi SantaClara 3.67 +8

T. Kuida Portland 3.67 +8

Par 4 Scoring

J. Agojo Pepperdine 4.10 +3

L. Bowditch Pepperdine 4.13 +4

M. Stoddart SantaClara 4.17 +5

C. Llano Pepperdine 4.17 +5

M. Morgan Gonzaga 4.20 +6

M. Choi Pepperdine 4.30 +9

E. Vargas Pepperdine 4.30 +9

K. Nichols USF 4.33 +10

E. Vincencio USF 4.33 +10

J. Potter USF 4.37 +11

L. Phillips Gonzaga 4.40 +12

M. Edmunds Portland 4.43 +13

S. Roughton USF 4.47 +14

S. Trask SantaClara 4.50 +15

C. Gee USF 4.50 +15

L. Manwaring Gonzaga 4.57 +17

C. Utsurogi SantaClara 4.60 +18

J. Nelson SantaClara 4.70 +21

A. Williams Portland 4.73 +22

S. Sheffield Gonzaga 4.73 +22

K. Howell Portland 4.77 +23

M. Lee Portland 4.83 +25

Par 5 Scoring

M. Morgan Gonzaga 5.00 E

C. Llano Pepperdine 5.00 E

M. Choi Pepperdine 5.08 +1

J. Agojo Pepperdine 5.08 +1

M. Edmunds Portland 5.17 +2

S. Trask SantaClara 5.25 +3

E. Vincencio USF 5.25 +3

K. Nichols USF 5.25 +3

J. Potter USF 5.33 +4

S. Roughton USF 5.33 +4

M. Stoddart SantaClara 5.33 +4

E. Vargas Pepperdine 5.42 +5

T. Kuida Portland 5.50 +6

C. Palmer SantaClara 5.50 +6

L. Bowditch Pepperdine 5.58 +7

L. Manwaring Gonzaga 5.58 +7

K. Howell Portland 5.58 +7

J. Nelson SantaClara 5.67 +8

M. Lee Portland 5.75 +9

A. Williams Portland 5.83 +10

C. Gee USF 5.83 +10

S. Sheffield Gonzaga 5.83 +10

Eagles

L. Bowditch Pepperdine 1

Birdies

J. Agojo Pepperdine 9

J. Potter USF 8

S. Roughton USF 7

L. Bowditch Pepperdine 7

E. Vincencio USF 7

M. Lee Portland 6

C. Llano Pepperdine 6

C. Palmer SantaClara 6

M. Morgan Gonzaga 5

A. Williams Portland 5

T. Kuida Portland 5

M. Stoddart SantaClara 5

S. Trask SantaClara 5

E. Vargas Pepperdine 4

L. Phillips Gonzaga 4

S. Sheffield Gonzaga 4

M. Choi Pepperdine 4

C. Gee USF 4

K. Nichols USF 3

C. Utsurogi SantaClara 3

J. Nelson SantaClara 2

M. Edmunds Portland 2

Pars

K. Nichols USF 38

M. Choi Pepperdine 38

C. Llano Pepperdine 36

M. Morgan Gonzaga 34

M. Stoddart SantaClara 33

J. Agojo Pepperdine 32

M. Edmunds Portland 31

C. Gee USF 31

L. Bowditch Pepperdine 31

E. Vargas Pepperdine 31

E. Vincencio USF 30

L. Manwaring Gonzaga 29

J. Potter USF 29

S. Trask SantaClara 26

J. Nelson SantaClara 25

S. Sheffield Gonzaga 25

K. Howell Portland 25

C. Palmer SantaClara 25

S. Roughton USF 24

L. Phillips Gonzaga 23

C. Utsurogi SantaClara 22

A. Williams Portland 20
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